

Central Wyoming College Foundation 2660 Peck Ave Riverton, WY 82501 Phone: 307-855-2035

https://www.cwc.edu/foundation/

Thank you for considering a gift of stock to benefit Central Wyoming College. Your investment will further our mission of *Transforming lives and strengthening communities through learning, leadership, and connection.*

Please provide the follo	owing stock transfer infor	mation to your broker:	
Please transfer	shares of		stock to:
(num	nber)	(name of stock)	
Charles Schwab & Co., Code 40	, Inc.		
DTC#:0164			

Trustee: Central Wyoming College Foundation

To Benefit: Central Wyoming College

Account #92518890

CWC Foundation Federal Tax ID#: 83-6009533

Please notify Beth Monteiro, Executive Director, at 307-855-2254 or monteiro@cwc.edu when you request the stock transfer so that we can address any questions in a timely fashion. Thank you.

A formal tax receipt will be provided after the stock transfer is finalized. The gift value will be based on the stock valuation on the date of the sale.